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|Aage Harshwardhan Ramesh 
|Aher Saurabh Babasaheb 
|Ahire Lalit Dinesh 

Bachchhav Ananya Rahul 
Bawner Nandini Dipak 

Bhalodkar Gauri Kishor 

Birla Nirmal Guruprasad 
Bokad Ashwini Pandharinath 
Borgude Prasad Gorakh 
Chaudhari Anjali Rahul 

Chaudhari Anushka Rajendra 
Chavan Narendra Ramdas 

Chavan Yash Yogesh 
Dhikale Omkar Vasant 

Dugal Rohini Sanjay 
|Dusane Kartiki Nilesh 
Fonseca Ronan Andrew 

Ganvir Shrawani Harendra 
Ghatul Saurabh Manikrao 

Gupta Prapti Astikeshwar 
|Hire Kshitija Dinesh 
Jadhav Mayuresh Santosh 

Jadhav Sakshi Vikas 
|Jain Shreyash Kishor 
Kadam Payal Jayprakash 

|Kadam Tanaya Sunil 
Kale Vedant Baban 

Kamble Avinash Madhukar 

Kanade Sanket Ashok 

Kasliwal Naman Santosh 

Kathar Ajit Pandharinath 
Khaire Ketan Prakash 

Khairnar Dipesh Komal 
Khairnar Mitesh Vijay 
Khalkar Devesh Manohar 

Khandre Divya Amit 
|Khonde Om Gajanan 
Kute Vedant Pandharinath 

Mahadik Rushikesh Gulab 

Malve Soham Narendra 
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Total Student Enrolled: 68 

Narole Om Dinesh 
Nirbhavane Tanvi Vinod 

Nirgude Srushti Sunil 
Patil Lalit Amol 

Patil Prathamesh Tushar 

Pawar Aastha Shekhar 

Pimparkar Rutesh Madhukar 
Pokharkar Sahil Sahebrao 

Relekar Sonika Swapneel 
Rupwate Siddhi Dinanath 

Sandhanshiv Swamini Vijay 
|Sapkal Netraj Ravindra 
|Shejwal Aarya Ajit 
Shelar Kaveri Dayaram 
Shende Pranav Pradeep 
|Shirode Sanskruti Nandkishor 
|Sutar Sahil Sudhir 

Tandurwar Aishwarya Anilkumar 
Thakare Bhaveek Someshwar 

Thakre Mohit Naresh 

Thakur Harsita Sunil 

Thorat Om Govind 

Vinchu Sanchita Bhanudas 

Waghmare Samruddhi Pravin 
Wankhede Dhruv Vishal 

|Yeole Shreya Ravindra 
Desale Kartik Vivek 

Wagh Vedant Ajit 

K.K WICER. 
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|Aher Sarvesh Rajendra 
Ahire Yasharth Prashant 

Ahirrao Sakshi Rajnikant 
|Ambilwade Roshan Kailas 

Bahiram Pankaj Vaman 
Bangera Vinayak Divakar 
Bhandare Siddhant Manoj 
Bhawar Srushti Anilkumar 

Bhosale Siddhi Santosh 

Binnar Rushikesh Shivaji 
Borse Anurag Narayan 
Borse Neha Nandkishor 

| Chandel Prithvirajsinh Manojsinh 
|Chatupale Parth Uday 
Chaturbhuj Sahil Vinod 
Chaudhari Lokesh Vinod 
Chaure Bhushan Shivaji 
Dabhade Aryan Mahendra 
Deore Amol Jagdish 
Deore Rohit Sahebrao 
Desale Harshit Yogesh 
Deshmukh Aryan Pramod 
Deshmukh Atharv Rajendra 
Deshpande Vedant Ajay 
Dixit Vedashri Pandurang 
Gaikwad Manas Vijay 
|Gite Krushna Tanaji 
Golar Ninad Yogesh 
Gore Shweta Dattatray 
Gunjal Sarthak Suresh 
Joshi Jay Sanjay 
Kadnar Kalyani Dnyandev 
Kanojiya Purvi Ravishankar 
Kathar Venkatesh Santosh 
Kathe Anushka Prakash 

Khairnar Khushi Gulabrao 

Khairnar Shivam Bapu 
|Khapre Pranjali Sanjay 
Kumavat Rushikesh Shankar 
Mahale Aditi Mohan 
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Mankar Prajakta Yashwant 
Mankar Yashvardhan Dineshrao 
Marke Manaswi Ramesh 
More Sanjivani Subhash 
Mulay Prachi Pramod 
Mundhe Akshata Mahavir 

Narwade Rushikesh Sunil 

ENT OF 

Pagar Avinash Anil 

Patil Ayush Avinash 
Patil Nitisha Prashant 

Patil Tejaswini Vinod 
|Pawar Harsh Arun 
Pekhale Rushabh Ramesh 
Sable Shreyash Bharat 
|Sanap Krishna Pradeep 
|Sangamnere Shrushti Nitin 
Shimpi Krishna Rakesh 
Shingne Laxmi Sachin 
|Singh Ankush Birendra 
Sonawane Yash Tryambak 
Suryawanshi Jayesh Keshav 
Suryawanshi Pranav Pramod 
Thakare Pushkar Pravin 

Thorat Pratik Manoj 
Thote Pallavi Manohar 

Vaishya Tanu Kamleshkumar 
Wamane Prathamesh Akash 
|Wathore Ritesh Sachin 
|Waychol Mayur Pramod 
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Bachhav Shrikant Ajit 
Bagul Sarthak Nivrutti 

|Bagul Shreyas Anil 
Bambale Yash Dnyaneshwar 
Beni Shravani Nitin 

Bhoge Dhanashree Tukaram 

Bhutame Aditya Bhagwan 
Chaudhari Shraddha Fakira 

Chumble Sanskruti Sachin 

Dambale Sahil Eknath 

Daund Soham Sharad 

Deshmukh Jitesh Mahendra 

Dharankar Gauri Vilas 
|Dugane Kaivalya Rajesh 

Fulzele Ayush Yogiraj 
Gaikwad Ashwajit Abhimanyu 
Gavit Ashvini Uttam 
Gorde Abhishek Suresh 

Gupta Shivam 
Handge Rohit Kiran 
Hangloo Sankait 
Jadhav Chetana Mothabhau 
Jatale Mukesh Sunil 

Kadve Tanvi Digambar 
Kasar Pranay Mahendra 
Kaware Om Atul 
Kolhe Mansi Pramod 

Korde Pavan Raosaheb 

Kulkarni Aradhya Nilesh 
|Kuwar Raj Pankaj 
Lonare Omkar Kapil 
Magar Sanket Balasaheb 
Mahajan Manish Pravin 

|Mahajan Piyush Niranjan 
Mool Kushal Ravi 
Mundada Manav Mahesh 

|Nagar Uday Vinay 
Nawale Anushka Sanjay 
Nikam Nilay Nitin 
Nikam Tanishka Nishant 
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Total Student Enrolled: 77 

Patil Rajvardhan Dayanand 
Patil Rohit Pramod 
Patil Shrenik Mahendra 

Patil Utkarsha Girish 

Patil Yamini Gokul 
Pawar Rushikesh Ramesh 

Pote Sayali Vilas 
Raskar Sayali Pravin 

Rathore Pooransingh Premsingh 
Saw Bhavani Mahendra 

|Shah Nikunj Pritish 
|Shastrakar Himanshu Jignesh 

|Shejwal Sanika Santosh 
|Shinde Nirmitee Rahul 
|Shinde Rupali Ramnath 
|Shinde Rushikesh Eknath 

Sonar Ayush Dinesh 
|Sonawane Rasika Jagdish 

|Sonawane Trupti Samadhan 
Surana Siddhant Kiran 

Thakare Ujwal Sunil 
Tuplondhe Tanishka Subhash 
Vadnere Yash Kishor 

Vyavahare Akshada Ajay 
Wawge Yash Deepak 
|Yawalkar Ritik Omprakash 
|Zodgekar Shubhankar Sachin 

|Aher Guruprasad Sanjay 
Mahajan Homita Pravin 
Chaskar Riddhi Dnyaneshwar 
Gawali Sarita Hanumant 

Khandvi Savita Rajaram 

|Shaikh Shahjad Shaukat 
Shardul Pratik Rajendra 
Suryawanshi Aishwarya Chandu 

Pawar Aryan Jaysing 
Khan Dinah Mujeeb 

ORMATIO KK!ER 
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3723081016 
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Adhao Sanket Vijay 
Aher Sneha Sanjiv 
Amodkar Isha Santosh 
Anokar Anish Ravindra 
Babar Tanuja Popat 
Bachhav Krushnali Sachin 
Bagul Nikhil Prashant 

Bhavsar Parth Rajesh 
Borade Aditya Nitin 
Borse Yash Deepak 
Burghate Krushna Pravin 
Chatterjee Aritra Tanmoy 
Dhikale Rohan Gorakshanath 
Dhumal Aniket Santosh 

Dongre Vasundhara Bhagwat 
Gade Smita Sudhir 

Gavate Darshan Gopal 
Ghorpade Aditya Vishwanath 
Gite Abhishek Manohar 

Gosavi Sayee Yogesh 
Gotarne Pooja Prakash 
Jadhav Aarya Yogesh 
Jadhav Rushikesh Balu 

Jagtap Mohit Ajay 
Kalantri Ved Pankaj 

|Kanade Abhishek Gopal 
Lahamage Samiksha Dnyaneshwar 
Mahajan Gaurav Vilas 
|Mahajan Hemangi Anil 
Mahale Om Narayan 
Muley Abhishek Gajanan 
Naik Gaurav Subhash 

Nanote Khushi Rajesh 
Narkhede Om Rajesh 
Nerkar Kanad Nandkumar 
Palwe Sakshi Dnyaneshwar 

|Patel Srushti Sunilkumar 
Patil Aaditya Deepak 
Patil Advay Sunil 
Patil Ashwin Mahendra 
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3723081019 

3723081010 
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Total Student Enrolled: 77 

Patil Sarvesh Suresh 
Patil Shraddha Samadhan 

Patil Tejaswini Vishal 
Patil Vivek Rajendra 
Patkar Sayali Pradip 
Pawar Avinash Prakash 

Pawar Harshal Keda 
|Pawar Reeya Ravindra 
Pawar Vishal Shantaram 

Pitale Krishna Shyam 
Puranik Ayush Yogendra 
Raichura Punya Suresh 
Rajput Shreyas Ajaysingh 
Rajput Siddhant Sanjaysingh 
Ramteke Aayush Ajaykumar 
Ramteke Siddhesh Madhukar 

|Sapnar Darshan Sukdeo 
Sathe Swara Gajanan 

EN 

Satpute Shubham Babasaheb 
|Shinde Rutuja Vishnupant 
|Tarage Amruta Ashok 
Tathe Anand Pramod 
Tingare Sneha Rajan 
Ugale Kalyani Bhausaheb 
Ugale Sonam Chandrabhan 
Ughade Mayur Kiran 
|Upare Om Sachin 

Vaishnav Samradni Raju 
Zope Payal Shailesh 
Bangar Kalyani Hemant 
Chikhale Yashswi Rajendra 
Gore Omkar Jayawant 
Katyare Soham Santosh 

|More Aarti Manoj 
Jadhav Shubham Sharad 

Modi Sakina Murtuza 
Chaudhari Aayushi Nitin 

ORMATO 
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|40 

3723082007 
3722081305 2 

3722081051 3 

3722081013 4 

3722081049 

3722081003 6 

3722081027 7 

3722081016 

3722081006 

3722081058 10 

3722081311 

3723082005 12 

3722081302 13 

3722081041 14 

3723082001 15 

3722081053 16 

3722081012 17 

|3722081057 18 

3723082006 |19 

3723082008 20 

3722081025 21 

3722081002 22 

3722081034 23 

3723082002 24 

3722081063 |25 

3722081046 |26 

3722081039 |27 

3722081045 |28 

3722081052 29 

3722081050 30 

3722081033 |31 
3722081304 32 

3722081017 33 

3722081010 34 

3722081001 |35 
3722081307 36 

3722081024 37 

|3722081029 38 

3722081047 39 

3722081020 |40 

Student Name 

Aher Neha Vinayak 
Aher Shantanu Vinod 

Banasode Shubham Gangaram 
Bedmutha Diya Manoj 
Bhosale Saniya Satish 
Chaudhari Kaustubh Ramkrishna 
Chaudhari Sanket Atish 

|Chavan Kimbol Prabhakar 
Chawla Bhavishyasingh Paramjeetsingh 
Darade Shreya Pravin 

Deshmukh Tejas Kailas 
| Deshpande Gayatri Mangeshrao 
Dhivare Manas Prasad 

| Dhongade Aditya Mohan 
| Dhongade Payal Vijay 
Dhumal Shivani Kiran 

Gadhe Shreyas Vivek 
Gatkal Atish Dnyaneshwar 

Gavali Jyoti Shivaji 
|Gophane Kalyani Kashinath 
Gore Omkar Anil 

Jadhav Rajeshwari Vilas 
Jadhav Swadesh Nitin 

Jamdhade Rutuja Sanjay 
Kakad Atharv Pramod 
Kale Anubhav Dnyaneshwar 

|Kapase Mayur Sanjay 
Kayasth Tanisha Digambar 
Khadse Ashutosh Sanjay 
Khatti Abraham Sham 

Khondil Suraj Haridas 
Kotkar Jay Vedraj 
Koul Shivam 

Malokar Vaishnavi Jagdish 

Manek Dev Jayesh 
Mathpati Om Shivshankar 

|Medhane Yash Gulab 

Nagarkar Anjali Umakant 
Nair Adarsh A Prabhakaran 
|Pagare Samyak Milind 

ORMATION 
KKWIEER 

Nos,03 
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41 

|42 

|43 
|44 

45 

|46 

|47 

|48 

|49 
50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

|72 

73 

3723082004 41 

3723082301 |42 
3722081306 

37220813 10 

3722081026 
3722081028 

|372208102 1 
3722081301 

|43 

44 

|45 
|46 

48 

3722081048 49 

3722081011 50 

3722081019 51 

3722081022 52 

3722081005 53 

|3722081031 54 

3722081043 55 

3722081308 56 

47 

3722081023 57 

3722081032 58 
3722081054 59 

3722081037 60 

3722081303 61 

3722081062 62 

3722081009 

3722081060 63 

3722081042 64 

3722081030 65 

3722081061 66 

3722081036 67 

3722081004 68 

3722081018 69 

70 

3722081014 71 

3722081040 72 

3724083001 73 

Total Student Enrolled: 73 

Parkhe Rushikesh Anil 

Patel Krishna Tulsibhai 

Patil Abhay Amol 
Patil Khushi Sanjay 
Patil Kishor Yogesh 
Patil Pranita Nitin 
Patil Prasad Jagdish 
Patil Shraddha Kailas 

Patil Vaibhav Kalyansing 
Patole Abhishek Pandurang 
Pawar Tejal Dipak 
Pradhan Ritesh Siddharth 

Puri Ansh Vishal 
Purkar Nileshkumar Shamrao 

Sagale Arya Uday 
|Sanap Arjun Sanjay 
|Sanap Krushna Sanjay 
|Sangle Ishwari Rajendra 
Shinde Vaibhav Bhaskar 

|Somawanshi Yash Shantaram 
Sonawane Aditya Kailas 
Sonawane Harshada Rakesh 

|Suryawanshi Ajinkya Rajendra 
Thakare Atharv Sandip 
Thanekar Vedant Sudhir 

Thete Ritesh Pandurang 
Wagh Vishwanil Vinodrao 

Wani Mrunmayee Milind 

Yadav Nirav Arvind 
Yadav Vedika Dipak 
|Zugare Vilas Vasant 
|Zute Lavanya Ganesh 
Patil Manas Manoj 

KhWIEE.R. 

03 

HeadafDepartment 



1 

2 

B.E. Information Technology(BE-IT-A) 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sr. No. 

9 

10 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 
|23 

|24 

25 

|26 
27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research 
Student Roll No. Wise List: 2024-2025 

|40 

Student Code Roll No. 

120081307 
121081053 
121081039 
121081015 
121081001 
121081052 

|121081302 
121081304 

121081005 

121081021 7 

121081038 

121081305 

|121081029 

121081031 

121081046 

121081311 

121081044 

121081032 13 

1 

3 

4 

6 

121081027 

121081024 

9 

10 

121081012 

11 

12 

121081020 19 

122082001 20 

121081042 

14 

121081040 |21 

121081030 

15 

122082005 |23 

121081023 

16 

121081018 24 

|17 

121081306 25 

18 

121081028 26 

121081037 

122082006 27 

30 

121081318 31 

122082004 32 

28 

121081315 33 

121081303 34 

29 

|35 

36 

37 

122082003 38 

121081006 39 

|40 

Student Name 

|Adhikari Swarali Amod 
Ahire Sagar Dadaji 
Awachare Yash Shailendra 
Banchhode Atharva Nitin 
Bhade Mrunmai Satish 
Bhavsar Sharvari Prashant 

|Bhutada Sayali Satish 
Bidwai Shreyas Sudhir 
Borse Tanishka Sahebrao 

Chaudhari Satviki Manish 
Deo Atharva Anil 

|Deore Vaibhav Yashwant 
Deshmukh Darshan Ganesh 

Deshpande Aniket Vidyadhar 
Dhagude Kaiwalya Bharat 

| Dhamal Mrunali Samir 
Dhikale Ninad Kailas 
Dighe Shivani Bhagwan 

Dubey Devansh Sanjaykumar 
Gaikwad Dhanshree Pandit 

Gangrade Vinayak Rajesh 
|Gangurde Bhagyesh Daulat 

|Geet Deepali Rajendra 
|Ghuge Urmila Khandu 
Godse Parvani Umesh 

|Gosavi Parth Chaitanya 
Jadhav Khushi Ramchandra 
Jadhav Pragati Kakasaheb 
|Jagtap Avadhut Rajendra 
Joshi Tanishq Prakash 
Kale Piyush Manohar 
Kamble Tejas Filip 
Kansara Akshat Umeshbhai 

Kelhe Sakshi Dinesh 

Khaire Sachi Padmakar 
Khandare Akshay Abhay 
Khutale Isha Prashant 

Lidhure Yashashree Vilas 

Lipane Rushikesh Ramesh 
Marathe Bhavesh Vitthal ORMATIO 

KKI 

121081033 |22 



|41 

42 

|43 

|44 
45 

|46 

|47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

|56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

|73 

|74 

122082002 

121081011 

121081313 

121081310 

121081045 

121081002 

122082007 

121081036 46 

121081026 

121081049 47 

122082008 |48 

121081054 

121081307 

121081004 

121081014 
121081047 

121081048 
121081043 

121081309 |52 

121081017 

121081009 

121081007 

41 

121081050 

42 

43 

44 

|121081317 

45 

121081022 

121081008 

121081308 

|49 

121081016 

50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

121081301 |62 

56 

121081025 63 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

121081316 66 

121081013 67 

64 

65 

120081013 |70 

|68 
69 

|71 

|72 

73 

Naik Anushka Balasaheb 

Nandale Raj Roshan 
Nathe Vaishnavi Lalu 

Niphade Sahil Ashok 
|Pagar Yograj Subhash 
Palde Nikita Sanjay 

121081051 |74 

|Pangavhane Jayshree Shantaram 

Patil Chinmayee Prashant 
Patil Digvijay Shivalal 
Patil Poonam Shashikant 
Patil Prasad Pravin 

Patil Sarvesh Subhash 

Patil Shubham Shivaji 
Patil Sumit Dipak 
Pawar Pushpak Dadaji 
|Rajnor Sanket Ashok 
Raotole Srushti Dilip 
Rathod Kamlesh Magan 
Rathor Kshitij Devendra 
Ravtale Divya Pralhad 

|Sangale Vikas Madhukar 

|Sarkar Shubhodeep Prasenjit 
|Shelar Abhishek Bhausaheb 

|Shinde Shruti Janardhan 
|Singh Nishant Mahachandra 
Sonawane Digvijay Yogesh 
Thakare Nikita Suresh 
|Tidke Sakshi Dinkarrao 

Ubale Sahil Ramakant 

Unhawane Arpita Ganesh 
Varma Yash Purushottam 
Weljali Sanchita Sanjay 

|Yadav Nirajkumar Satyendra 
Yevale Gitesh Pitambar 

ATIQN 
HF ORMA 

KKWIEER 
Nashk.03 

NH 

kochawc 

Hendof Department 

Total Student Enrolled: 74 
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General First Year Course(FYE-H-INT) 

5 

6 

8 

Sr. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

K.K.Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research (Autonomous) Student Roll No. Wise List: 2023-2024 

39 

|40 

Student Code 

3723081018 
3723081055 
3723081096 
3723081017 
3723081020 
3723081051 
3723081036 
3723081054 
3723081099 
|3723081333 
3723081066 
3723081107 

3723081085 
3723081075 
3723081062 
3723081012 
3723081072 
3723081111 
3723081039 

3723081031 

3723081308 |13 

3723081058 
3723081079 

3723081064 

3723081014 
3723081038 

3723081103 

3723081032 

3723081013 

3723081024 

3723081049 
3723081060 

3723081331 

3723081080 

3723081086 

3723081102 

3723081311 

1 

3723081305 

2 

3723081325 

3 

6 

Roll No. 

7 

10 

3723081065 |25 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

|17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

Student Name 

Bachhav Shrikant Ajit 
|Bagul Sarthak Nivrutti 
|Bagul Shreyas Anil 
Bambale Yash Dnyaneshwar 

Beni Shravani Nitin 
Bhatte Dattashri Sambhaji 
Bhoge Dhanashree Tukaram 
Bhutame Aditya Bhagwan 
Chaudhari Shraddha Fakira 

Chumble Sanskruti Sachin 
| Dambale Sahil Eknath 
Daund Soham Sharad 

| Deshmukh Jitesh Mahendra 
Dharankar Gauri Vilas 

|Dugane Kaivalya Rajesh 
Fulzele Ayush Yogiraj 
Gaikwad Ashwajit Abhimanyu 

|Gorde Abhishek Suresh 
Gupta Shivam 
|Handge Rohit Kiran 

|Hangloo Sankait 
Jadhav Chetana Mothabhau 
|Jatale Mukesh Sunil 
Kadve Tanvi Digambar 

|Kasar Pranay Mahendra 
Kaware Om Atul 

|Kolhe Mansi Pramod 
Korde Pavan Raosaheb 

Kulkarni Aradhya Nilesh 
Kuwar Raj Pankaj 

|Lonare Omkar Kapil 
|Magar Sanket Balasaheb 
Mahajan Manish Pravin 

Mahajan Piyush Niranjan 
Mool Kushal Ravi 

Mundada Manav Mahesh 

|Nagar Uday Vinay 
Nawale Anushka Sanjay 
Nikam Nilay Nitin 
Nikam Tanishka Nishant 

NFO ORMATIO 

KKWiEER. O 



41 

42 

43 

|44 
|45 

|46 

47 

|48 
|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

3723081082 

3723081108 

|3723081112 
3723081314 

3723081011 

3723081306 

3723081324 

3723081081 

|3723081028 |47 

3723081077 
3723081043 
3723081095 

3723081326 |49 

|3723081027 
3723081327 
3723081033 

3723081309 
3723081070 

3723081303 
3723081026 

3723081015 
3723081307 

3723081008 

|42 

3723081023 

43 

3723081048 

44 

|45 

|46 

48 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 3723081104 

Total Student Enrolled: 66 

Patil Rajvardhan Dayanand 

ATMEN 

Patil Rohit Pramod 

Patil Shrenik Mahendra 
Patil Utkarsha Girish 

Patil Yamini Gokul 
Pote Sayali Vilas 
Raskar Sayali Pravin 
Rathore Pooransingh Premsingh 
Saw Bhavani Mahendra 

|Shah Nikunj Pritish 
|Shastrakar Himanshu Jignesh 
Shejwal Sanika Santosh 
|Shinde Nirmitee Rahul 

Shinde Rupali Ramnath 
|Shinde Rushikesh Eknath 
Sonar Ayush Dinesh 

|Sonawane Rasika Jagdish 
|Sonawane Trupti Samadhan 
Surana Siddhant Kiran 

Thakare Ujwal Sunil 
Tuplondhe Tanishka Subhash 
Vadnere Yash Kishor 

|Vyavahare Akshada Ajay 
Wawge Yash Deepak 
Yawalkar Ritik Omprakash 
|Zodgekar Shubhankar Sachin 

OF INF 

ORMATIO, 
KK.WIEE.R 

Nasik-03 

Head of Department 



Sr. No. Student Code Roll No. 

|General First Year Course(FYE-Q-INT) 
3723081094 |1 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

|11 
12 

|13 
14 

|15 
16 

17 

18 

|19 

|20 

|21 
|22 

|23 

|24 
25 

|26 
|27 

28 

|29 
30 

|31 
|32 
33 

34 

|35 
36 

37 

38 

39 

K.K.Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research (Autonomous) 
Student Roll No. Wise List : 2023-2024 

|40 

|3723081042 3 

3723081106 
3723081047 

3723081318 

3723081004 

3723081109 

3723081092 

3723081110 

3723081053 

3723081084 
3723081068 

3723081003 
3723081046 

3723081317 

3723081056 

|3723081035 12 
|3723081332 13 

|3723081093 

3723081328 

3723081087 

3723081034 

3723081021 

3723081041 

3723081025 

3723081073 

3723081097 

3723081098 

3723081057 

3723081006 21 

3723081329 

4 

3723081320 22 

|3723081067 

3723081063 

5 

3723081312 

6 

3723081071 

7 

9 

3723081322 

10 

11 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

3723081061 33 

|27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

3723081089 40 

|41 

Student Name 

Adhao Sanket Vijay 
Aher Sneha Sanjiv 
Amodkar Isha Santosh 

Anokar Anish Ravindra 

Babar Tanuja Popat 
Bachhav Krushnali Sachin 

Bagul Nikhil Prashant 

Bhavsar Parth Rajesh 
Borade Aditya Nitin 
Borse Yash Deepak 
Burghate Krushna Pravin 
Chatterjee Aritra Tanmoy 
Dhikale Rohan Gorakshanath 

Dhumal Aniket Santosh 

| Dongre Vasundhara Bhagwat 
Gade Smita Sudhir 

Gavate Darshan Gopal 
Ghorpade Aditya Vishwanath 
Gite Abhishek Manohar 

Gosavi Sayee Yogesh 
Gotarne Pooja Prakash 
Jadhav Aarya Yogesh 
Jadhav Rushikesh Balu 

Jagtap Mohit Ajay 
|Kalantri Ved Pankaj 
Kanade Abhishek Gopal 
Lahamage Samiksha Dnyaneshwar 
Mahajan Gaurav Vilas 

|Mahajan Hemangi Anil 
|Mahale Om Narayan 
Muley Abhishek Gajanan 
Naik Gaurav Subhash 

Nanote Khushi Rajesh 
Narkhede Om Rajesh 

|Nerkar Kanad Nandkumar 
Pagar Mansi Gangadhar 
Palwe Sakshi Dnyaneshwar 
Patel Srushti Sunilkumar 

Patil Aaditya Deepak 
Patil Advay Sunil AATION 

FORM 

KKWIEE.R 
Ak03 

3723081016 



41 

42 

|43 
44 

|45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

3723081037 

3723081323 

3723081019 

3723081010 

3723081009 

3723081302 

3723081007 

3723081076 

3723081005 

3723081022 

3723081091 

3723081301 

3723081002 
3723081029 

3723081059 
3723081100 
3723081052 
3723081316 
3723081083 

3723081040 
3723081321 

3723081088 

3723081001 

3723081090 

3723081315 

|42 

3723081045 

43 

37230813 19 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

3723081069 64 

58 

3723081050 65 

60 

61 

62 

63 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

3723081313 

Total Student Enrolled: 70 
72 

ME 

Patil Ashwin Mahendra 

Patil Sarvesh Suresh 
Patil Shraddha Samadhan 

Patil Tejaswini Vishal 
Patil Vivek Rajendra 
Patkar Sayali Pradip 
Pawar Avinash Prakash 

Pawar Harshal Keda 

Pawar Reeya Ravindra 
Pawar Vishal Shantaram 

Pitale Krishna Shyam 
Puranik Ayush Yogendra 
Raichura Punya Suresh 

Rajput Shreyas Ajaysingh 
Rajput Siddhant Sanjaysingh 
Ramteke Aayush Ajaykumar 
Ramteke Siddhesh Madhukar 

|Sapnar Darshan Sukdeo 
Sathe Swara Gajanan 
Satpute Shubham Babasaheb 
|Shinde Rutuja Vishnupant 
Tarage Amruta Ashok 
Tathe Anand Pramod 

|Tingare Sneha Rajan 
Ugale Kalyani Bhausaheb 

|Ugale Sornam Chandrabhan 
Ughade Mayur Kiran 

|Upare Om Sachin 
Vaishnav Samradni Raju 
|Zope Payal Shailesh 

KKWIEE.R Nash..03 
ONHO 

Headt Department 



|2 

Information Technology.(SY-B.Tech- INT-A) 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Sr. No. Student CodeRoll No. 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

|36 
37 

38 

K.K.Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research (Autonomous) 
Student Roll No. Wise List:2023-2024 

|39 
40 

3723082007 1 

3722081305 2 

3722081051 3 

|3722081013 
3722081049 

3722081003 6 

3722081027 

|3722081016 
3722081006 

3722081058 10 

3722081311 

3723082005 12 

3722081302 13 

3722081041 14 

3723082001 15 

3722081053 16 

3722081012 17 

3722081057 18 

3723082006 19 

3723082008 |21 

3722081025 22 

3722081035 |23 

3722081002 24 

3722081034 25 

3723082002 26 

3722081063 |27 

3722081046 28 

3722081039 29 

3722081045 30 

3722081052 |31 
3722081050 32 

3722081033 33 

3722081304 34 

3722081017 35 

|3722081010 37 

3722081001 38 
3722081307 39 

3722081024 40 

3722081029 41 

3722081047 |42 

Student Name 

Aher Neha Vinayak 
Aher Shantanu Vinod 
Banasode Shubham Gangaram 
Bedmutha Diya Manoj 
Bhosale Saniya Satish 
Chaudhari Kaustubh Ramkrishna 

Chaudhari Sanket Atish 

Chavan Kimbol Prabhakar 

Chawla Bhavishyasingh Paramjeetsingh 

Darade Shreya Pravin 
|Deshmukh Tejas Kailas 
Deshpande Gayatri Mangeshrao 
Dhivare Manas Prasad 

|Dhongade Aditya Mohan 
Dhongade Payal Vijay 
Dhumal Shivani Kiran 

Gadhe Shreyas Vivek 
Gatkal Atish Dnyaneshwar 
Gavali Jyoti Shivaji 
Gophane Kalyani Kashinath 
Gore Omkar Anil 

Jadhav Harsh Rajkumar 
Jadhav Rajeshwari Vilas 
Jadhav Swadesh Nitin 

Jamdhade Rutuja Sanjay 
Kakad Atharv Pramod 

Kale Anubhav Dnyaneshwar 
|Kapase Mayur Sanjay 
Kayasth Tanisha Digambar 
Khadse Ashutosh Sanjay 
Khatti Abraham Sham 
Khondil Suraj Haridas 

Kotkar Jay Vedraj 
Koul Shivam 

Malokar Vaishnavi Jagdish 
Manek Dev Jayesh 
Mathpati Om Shivshankar 
Medhane Yash Gulab 

Nagarkar Anjali Umakant 
Nair Adarsh A Prabhakaran 

TMENT 
ORMATIOA ONH 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

|59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

|72 

73 

74 

3722081020 
3723082004 

3722081306 

3722081310 

3722081026 

3722081028 

|43 

|44 

|45 

46 
|47 

48 

3722081021 
3722081301 50 

3722081048 51 

3722081011 52 

3722081019 54 

3722081022 55 

3722081005 56 

3722081031 57 

3722081043 58 

3722081308 60 

3722081023 61 

3722081032 62 

3722081309 63 

3722081054 64 

3722081037 65 

3722081303 66 

3722081062 67 

3722081060 68 

3722081042 69 

3722081030 70 

3722081061 71 

3722081036 72 

3722081004 73 

3722081018 74 

3722081009 75 

3722081014 76 

3722081040 77 

3723082301 78 

Pagare Samyak Milind 
Parkhe Rushikesh Anil 

Patil Abhay Amol 
Patil Khushi Sanjay 
Patil Kishor Yogesh 
Patil Pranita Nitin 

Patil Prasad Jagdish 
Patil Shraddha Kailas 

Patil Vaibhav Kalyansing 
Patole Abhishek Pandurang 

Pawar Tejal Dipak 
Pradhan Ritesh Siddharth 

Puri Ansh Vishal 
Purkar Nileshkumar Shamrao 

Sagale Arya Uday 
Sanap Arjun Sanjay 
|Sanap Krushna Sanjay 
Sangle Ishwari Rajendra 

|Shankhpal Kshitij Ravindra 
Shinde Vaibhav Bhaskar 
Somawanshi Yash Shantaram 

|Sonawane Aditya Kailas 
Sonawane Harshada Rakesh 

|Suryawanshi Ajinkya Rajendra 
Thakare Atharv Sandip 
Thanekar Vedant Sudhir 

Thete Ritesh Pandurang 
Wagh Vishwanil Vinodrao 
Wani Mrunmayee Milind 
Yadav Nirav Arvind 

|Yadav Vedika Dipak 
|Zugare Vilas Vasant 

|Zute Lavanya Ganesh 
Patel Krishna Tulsibhai 

FOHMATO 
KKWIEER Nasn-03 

TECHNO 

hame 

Heatof Department 

Total Student Enrolled: 74 



Sr. No. 

1 

B. E. Information Technology(TE-IT-A) 

4 

5 

7 

|10 
|11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

|22 

23 

|24 

|25 

|26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research Student Roll No. Wise List : 2023-2024 

39 

40 

Student Code Roll No. 

121081053 
121081039 

121081015 
121081001 

|121081052 

12 1081021 

121081302 

121081005 

121081038 

|121081305 

121081032 

121081304 8 

121081029 

121081031 

121081046 

121081311 

121081044 

121081020 

122082001 
121081040 

121081033 

122082005 

121081018 

121081306 

121081028 

122082006 

121081027 

121081024 

121081012 

121081318 

122082004 
121081315 

121081303 

121081042 

121081030 

121081023 

122082003 
121081006 

121081037 

1 

122082002 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 
ellell9l||| 11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

Student Name 

|Ahire Sagar Dadaji 
|Awachare Yash Shailendra 
Banchhode Atharva Nitin 
Bhade Mrunmai Satish 

|Bhavsar Sharvari Prashant 
Bhutada Sayali Satish 
Bidwai Shreyas Sudhir 
Borse Tanishka Sahebrao 

|Chaudhari Satviki Manish 
| Deo Atharva Anil 
Deore Vaibhav Yashwant 

Deshmukh Darshan Ganesh 
|Deshpande Aniket Vidyadhar 
Dhagude Kaiwalya Bharat 
Dhamal Mrunali Samir 
Dhikale Ninad Kailas 

Dighe Shivani Bhagwan 
Dubey Devansh Sanjaykumar 
Gaikwad Dhanshree Pandit 

Gangrade Vinayak Rajesh 
|Gangurde Bhagyesh Daulat 
Geet Deepali Rajendra 
Ghuge Urmila Khandu 
Godse Parvani Umesh 

Gosavi Parth Chaitanya 
Jadhav Khushi Ramchandra 

|Jadhav Pragati Kakasaheb 
|Jagtap Avadhut Rajendra 
|Joshi Tanishg Prakash 
Kale Piyush Manohar 
Kamble Tejas Filip 
Kansara Akshat Umeshbhai 

Kelhe Sakshi Dinesh 
Khaire Sachi Padmakar 

Khandare Akshay Abhay 
Khutale Isha Prashant 

Lidhure Yashashree Vilas 

Lipane Rushikesh Ramesh 
Marathe Bhavesh Vitthal 

Naik Anushka Balasaheb FORMATION KoNECH KKER 



|45 

|47 

|43 

|48 

|49 

51 

54 

50 

52 

53 

55 

44 

|46 

56 

|57 
58 

42 

59 

67 

60 

63 

41 

61 

62 

71 

|72 

65 

|70 

64 

66 

68 

|69 

121081011 
121081313 
121081310 

|121081045 
121081036 
121081049 
122082008 
121081002 
|122082007 
|121081026 
121081309 
121081054 
121081307 
121081004 
121081014 
121081047 
121081048 
121081043 

121081301 

121081025 
121081007 

121081316 

121081013 

121081317 

121081022 

121081008 

42 

43 

121081051 

4 

4 

MENT 

46 

47 

49 

|49 

51 

121081017 |62 
|121081009 |63 

52 

53 

54 

55 

|56 
|58 

66 

121081050 67 

59 

60 

61 

64 

65 

68 

69 

70 

71 

121081308 |74 

|121081016 

|72 

75 

|76 
Total Student Enrolled: 72 

Nandale Raj Roshan 
Nathe Vaishnavi Lalu 

Niphade Sahil Ashok 
Pagar Yograj Subhash 
Palde Nikita Sanjay 
|Pangavhane Jayshree Shantaram 
Patil Chinmayee Prashant 

Patil Digvijay Shivalal 
Patil Poonam Shashikant 
Patil Prasad Pravin 

|Patil Sarvesh Subhash 
Patil Shubham Shivaji 

Patil Sumit Dipak 
Pawar Pushpak Dadaji 
Rajnor Sanket Ashok 
Raotole Srushti Dilip 
Rathod Kamlesh Magan 
Rathor Kshitij Devendra 
Ravtale Divya Pralhad 
Sangale Vikas Madhukar 
Sarkar Shubhodeep Prasenjit 
Shelar Abhishek Bhausaheb 
Shinde Shruti Janardhan 
|Singh Nishant Mahachandra 
|Sonawane Digvijay Yogesh 
Thakare Nikita Suresh 

Tidke Sakshi Dinkarrao 
Ubale Sahil Ramakant 
Varma Yash Purushottam 

|Weljali Sanchita Sanjay 
Yadav Nirajkumar Satyendra 
Yevale Gitesh Pitambar 

K.K WIE.ER. 
Nashik-03 

Kham 

Hea�of Department 



Sr. No. 

2 

B. E. Information Technology(BE-IT-A) 
3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

|25 

|26 

|27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research Student Roll No. Wise List : 2023-2024 

39 

40 

Student Code Roll No. 

120081049 
120081313 
120081306 
120081004 
120081017 
120081052 
120081310 
120081311 
120081018 
121082003 

120081023 
120081009 
120081047 
120081319 

120081001 
120081005 

121082002 

120081039 

121082007 

120081046 

120081301 

120081042 

120081318 

120081031 

121082005 

120081302 

120081030 

3 

120081021 

4 

5 

6 

120081025 |20 

10 

120081011 

11 

21 

|22 

120081022 |23 

120081007 

12 

13 

|24 

120081305 |25 

120081012 |26 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

121082008 |34 

33 

120081016 35 

36 

121082006 37 

120081006 38 

40 

Student Name 

Agrawal Aayush Shantilal 
|Agrawal Khushi Baluram 
|Aher Omkar Digambar 
Ahire Mohit Rajendra 
Bafna Mitali Pravin 
Bakshi Sharvil Shailesh 
Bane Vedashree Jitendra 
Barve Gargi Nilesh 
Barve Sunny Pravin 
Bhabad Shruti Sunil 

|Bhagat Tanmay Arun 
Bhagwat Rakhi Mahendra 
Bhalerao Kshitij Ashok 
Bhamare Sanika Yogesh 
Bhawari Anjali Vivek 
Chandole Gayatri Vinayak 
Chavan Akshay Jaysing 
Chavan Shivam Vijay 

|Chopda Vinay Rupesh 
|Daund Shweta Karbhari 
Davkhar Ankush Vijay 

|Dayal Jhanvi Arun 
Dhepale Sahil Balasaheb 
Dighe Yukta Vijay 

|Dubey Ananya Pritish 
Dusane Chetana Raju 
Gaikwad Pratik Dhananjay 
Gaikwad Yash Kiran 

Gawande Samiksha Mukunda 

|Godse Sanket Gorakh 

Gujarathi Saurabhi Yugant 
|Hajare Prathmesh Ganesh 
|Hingmire Vinit Nitin 
Hingne Yaduraj Milind 
|Jadhav Damini Vithoba 
Jadhav Ritesh Vijay 
Jadhav Rushikesh Suresh 

Jagtap Harshita Rupesh 
Joshi Kunal Sanjay 
Joshi Utkarsh Milind 

KK"!EE.R CHN 

120081038 |27 

|120081315 39 



|41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

|55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

120081045 

120081048 

120081304 

120081020 |43 

120081037 

120081040 

120081316 |45 

121082004 

120081033 

120081051 

|120081320 
120081003 

120081024 

120081008 

120081032 

121082001 

120081053 

120081312 

120081029 

120081026 

120081041 

120081317 

120081035 54 

120081044 

120081019 

55 

120081309 56 

120081303 

|41 

|42 

|120081314 

120081036 

|44 

120081027 

|46 

120081028 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

120081014 68 

65 

66 

67 

69 

120081002 |72 
70 

73 

74 

Total Student Enrolled: 73 

Karpe Anushka Hemant 

KKWIEER 
Nas..k 3 

Karwa Mahendra Anil 

Katkade Radhika Revnath 

Kulkarni Atharva Kiran 

Modi Rujul Sanjay 
Mohite Tejas Sambhaji 
Nagare Janhavi Indrajeet 

|Nagare Prerna Sudesh 
Nikam Abhijit Namdeo 

Parkhe Aditya Dinesh 

OFMATo 

Patel Lisha Hasmukhbhai 
Pathak Shreyas Vivek 
Patil Abhishek Rajendra 
Pawar Shrikant Sanjeev 
Potkule Prachi Tarnaji 
Rohankar Chaitanya Umesh 
Satokar Paras Ravindra 
|Shinde Divya Ramdas 
Shinde Prathamesh Subhash 
Shingane Ajinkya Kedar 
Sindhikar Abhay Ujwal 
|Singh Aniket Rajendra 
Singh Jigyashu Nishant 
Kajal Singh 
Sinkar Ankita Govinda 

Sonawane Sakshi Pravin 

Sonawane Vaishnavi Nitin 

Suryawanshi Tanishka Nivruti 
Tatiya Sahil Rajesh 
Tayade Harshal Suresh 
Visave Jagruti Manohar 
|Wagh Deven Pramod 
Walzade Sahil Ravindra 

Kkhamec 

Headofpepartment 



Student Code Roll No. 
General First Year Course(FYE-H-INT) 
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

K.K.Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research (Autonomous) 
Student Roll No. Wise List: 2022-2023 

|15 

16 

|17 

|18 
19 

20 

|21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

25 

|26 

|27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

3722081305 1 
3722081051 
3722081013 3 

3722081015 
|3722081049 
3722081003 6 

3722081027 7 

3722081016 

3722081006 9 

3722081058 10 

3722081311 

|3722081302 12 

3722081041 13 

11 

3722081053 14 

3722081012 15 

3722081057 16 

3722081008 17 

3722081025 18 

3722081035 19 

3722081002 20 

3722081034 21 

3722081063 22 

3722081046 23 

3722081039 |24 
3722081045 25 

3722081052 26 

3722081050 |27 
3722081033 28 

3722081304 |29 

3722081017 30 

3722081010 31 

37220811001 |32 
3722081307 33 

3722081024 34 

3722081029 |35 
3722081047 36 

3722081020 37 

|3722081306 
37220813 10 

3722081026 

38 

39 

40 

Student Name 

Aher Shantanu Vinod 
Banasode Shubham Gangaram 
Bedmutha Diya Manoj 
Bhale Ravidas Arjun 

Bhosale Saniya Satish 
Chaudhari Kaustubh Ramkrishna 

Chaudhari Sanket Atish 
Chavan Kimbol Prabhakar 

| Chawla Bhavishyasingh Paramjeetsingh 
Darade Shreya Pravin 
Deshmukh Tejas Kailas 
Dhivare Manas Prasad 

Dhongade Aditya Mohan 
Dhumal Shivani Kiran 

Gadhe Shreyas Vivek 
Gatkal Atish Dnyaneshwar 
Gavit Ashvini Uttam 
Gore Omkar Anil 

Jadhav Harsh Rajkumar 
Jadhav Rajeshwari Vilas 
Jadhav Swadesh Nitin 

|Kakad Atharv Pramod 
Kale Anubhav Dnyaneshwar 

|Kapase Mayur Sanjay 
|Kayasth Tanisha Digambar 
Khadse Ashutosh Sanjay 
Khatti Abraham Sham 

Khondil Suraj Haridas 
Kotkar Jay Vedraj 
Koul Shivam 

Malokar Vaishnavi Jagdish 
Manek Dev Jayesh 
Mathpati Om Shivshankar 
Medhane Yash Gulab 
Nagarkar Anjali Umakant 
Nair Adarsh A Prabhakaran 

|Pagare Samyak Milind 
Patil Abhay Amol 
Patil Khushi Sanjay 
Patil Kishor Yogesh AORMATION 

KK!E.ER. 

N 



41 

42 

|43 

44 

|45 
46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

3722081028 |41 

3722081021 |42 

3722081301 43 

3722081048 |44 
3722081011 45 

3722081056 46 

|3722081019 47 

|3722081022 |48 
3722081005 |49 
3722081031 50 

51 3722081043 
3722081007 52 
3722081308 53 
3722081023 54 
3722081032 55 
3722081309 56 
3722081054 57 
3722081037 58 
3722081303 59 
3722081062 60 
3722081060 61 
3722081042 62 
3722081030 63 
3722081061 64 

3722081036 65 

3722081004 66 
3722081018 67 

3722081009 68 

3722081014 69 
|3722081040 |70 

Total Student Enrolled: 70 

OF MEA 

Patil Pranita Nitin 
Patil Prasad Jagdish 
Patil Shraddha Kailas 
Patil Vaibhav Kalyansing 
Patole Abhishek Pandurang 
Pawar Rushikesh Ramesh 

Pawar Tejal Dipak 
Pradhan Ritesh Siddharth 

Puri Ansh Vishal 
Purkar Nileshkumar Shamrao 

|Sagale Arya Uday 
Sahane Chaitanya Rajendra 
|Sanap Arjun Sanjay 

|Sanap Krushna Sanjay 
| Sangle Ishwari Rajendra 
Shankhpal Kshitij Ravindra 
Shinde Vaibhav Bhaskar 

|Somawanshi Yash Shantaram 
Sonawane Aditya Kailas 
|Sonawane Harshada Rakesh 
|Suryawanshi Ajinkya Rajendra 
Thakare Atharv Sandip 
Thanekar Vedant Sudhir 
Thete Ritesh Pandurang 
Wagh Vishwanil Vinodrao 
|Wani Mrunmayee Milind 
|Yadav Nirav Arvind 
Yadav Vedika Dipak 
|Zugare Vilas Vasant 
|Zute Lavanya Ganesh 

FOHMATIo K.KWiEER. 

kham 

Head oñ Department 



Sr. No. 

2 

B. E. Information Technology(SE-IT-A) 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

|18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research 
Student Roll No. Wise List: 2022-2023 

40 

Student Code Roll No. 

121081053 1 

|121081039 
121081015 3 

121081001 
121081052 
121081021 

121081302 

121081304 

121081005 
121081038 

121081305 

121081032 

121081029 

6 

121081044 

10 

11 

121081031 14 

12 

121081046 15 

3 

121081311 16 

121081020 18 

17 

122082001 19 

121081040 20 

121081033 |21 

122082005 22 

121081018 |23 

121081306 |24 

121081028 |25 

122082006 |26 

121081027 27 

121081024 |28 

121081012 |29 

121081318 30 

121081023 

|122082004 31 

122082003 

121081315 32 

121081303 33 

121081042 34 

121081030 35 

36 

37 

121081006 38 

|121081037 39 

121081314 40 

Student Name 

|Ahire Sagar Dadají 
Awachare Yash Shailendra 

Banchhode Atharva Nitin 

Bhade Mrunmai Satish 
Bhavsar Sharvari Prashant 

Bhutada Sayali Satish 
Bidwai Shreyas Sudhir 

Borse Tanishka Sahebrao 

|Chaudhari Satviki Manish 

Deo Atharva Anil 

Deore Vaibhav Yashwant 

Deshmukh Darshan Ganesh 

Deshpande Aniket Vidyadhar 
Dhagude Kaiwalya Bharat 
Dhamal Mrunali Samir 

Dhikale Ninad Kailas 

Dighe Shivani Bhagwan 
Dubey Devansh Sanjaykumar 
Gaikwad Dhanshree Pandit 

|Gangrade Vinayak Rajesh 
|Gangurde Bhagyesh Daulat 
Geet Deepali Rajendra 
Ghuge Urmila Khandu 
Godse Parvani Umesh 

|Gosavi Parth Chaitanya 
Jadhav Khushi Ramchandra 
Jadhav Pragati Kakasaheb 
|Jagtap Avadhut Rajendra 
Joshi Tanishg Prakash 

|Kale Piyush Manohar 
Kamble Tejas Filip 
Kansara Akshat Umeshbhai 

Kelhe Sakshi Dinesh 

Khaire Sachi Padmakar 
Khandare Akshay Abhay 
Khutale Isha Prashant 
Lidhure Yashashree Vilas 

Lipane Rushikesh Ramesh 

Marathe Bhavesh Vitthal 
Mendpara Mitsu Umesh 

KKWIEER 
Nasi-03 



|48 

|42 

|57 

59 

60 

61 

64 

|71 

56 

62 

63 

65 

66 

72 

73 

76 

50 

52 

54 

69 

|74 

41 

|49 

51 

53 

58 

67 

68 

70 

75 

|77 

|46 

47 

43 

45 

55 

44 

122082002 

121081011 

121081313 

121081310 

121081036 

121081049 
122082008 

121081045 45 

121081002 

|121081312 
122082007 

121081026 

121081309 

121081054 

121081307 

121081004 

121081010 

121081014 
121081047 

121081048 

121081009 

121081301 

121081025 

121081050 

121081316 

121081013 

121081034 

121081317 

121081022 

|41 

121081003 
121081308 

|43 

|121081016 

42 

44 

OF 

46 

RTMEN 

47 

|121081043 61 

48 

121081017 62 

49 

50 

51 

|52 
53 

54 

55 

121081007 66 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

63 

64 

65 

67 

68 

121081008 |73 

69 

70 

71 

|72 

74 

75 

76 

121081051 |77 

KKMIEER. 

Naik Anushka Balasaheb 

Nandale Raj Roshan 
Nathe Vaishnavi Lalu 

Niphade Sahil Ashok 
Pagar Yograj Subhash 
Palde Nikita Sanjay 
Pangavhane Jayshree Shantaram 
Patil Chinmayee Prashant 

Patil Digvijay Shivalal 
Patil Manas Manoj 
Patil Poonam Shashikant 

Patil Prasad Pravin 
Patil Sarvesh Subhash 

Patil Shubham Shivaji 
Patil Sumit Dipak 

Pawar Pushpak Dadaji 
Pawar Vrushali Nandu 
Rajnor Sanket Ashok 
Raotole Srushti Dilip 
Rathod Kamlesh Magan 
Rathor Kshitij Devendra 
Ravtale Divya Pralhad 
|Sangale Vikas Madhukar 

|Sarkar Shubhodeep Prasenjit 
|Shelar Abhishek Bhausaheb 

Shinde Shruti Janardhan 
|Singh Nishant Mahachandra 

|Sonawane Digvijay Yogesh 
Thakare Nikita Suresh 

Thakare Saurabh Gajanan 
Tidke Sakshi Dinkarrao 
Ubale Sahil Ramakant 
Varma Yash Purushottam 

Wagh Divyani Nitin 
Weljali Sanchita Sanjay 
Yadav Nirajkumar Satyendra 
Yevale Gitesh Pitambar 

chaw 
Head ofDepartment 

Total Student Enrolled: 77 



Sr. No. 

1 

B. E. Information Technology(TE-IT-A) 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

|13 

14 

|15 
|16 

|17 

18 

|19 
|20 
|21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

|27 

|28 

29 

|30 
31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 
38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research Student Roll No, Wise List : 2022-2023 

39 

|40 

Student Code Roll No. 

120081307 
120081049 
120081313 
|120081306 
120081004 
120081034 

|120081017 
120081052 

120081311 

120081018 
121082003 

120081310 9 

120081023 

|120081009 
120081047 

|120081319 

120081001 

120081005 

120081039 

121082007 
120081025 

|120081046 

3 

|4 

120081022 

5 

6 

120081305 

10 

11 

12 

13 

121082002 19 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

120081301 24 

23 

25 

120081042 26 

121082009 27 

28 

120081012 |29 

120081038 30 

120081318 31 

120081031 32 

121082005 |33 
120081302 |34 

120081030 |35 
120081021 36 

121082008 37 

120081016 38 

120081011 39 

|121082006 40 

Student Name 

Adhikari Swarali Amod 
Agrawal Aayush Shantilal 
|Agrawal Khushi Baluram 
Aher Omkar Digambar 
Ahire Mohit Rajendra 

Badgujar Satwik Rajendra 
Bafna Mitali Pravin 

Bakshi Sharvil Shailesh 
Bane Vedashree Jitendra 

|Barve Gargi Nilesh 
Barve Sunny Pravin 
Bhabad Shruti Sunil 
Bhagat Tanmay Arun 
Bhagwat Rakhi Mahendra 
Bhalerao Kshitij Ashok 
Bhamare Sanika Yogesh 
Bhawari Anjali Vivek 
Chandole Gayatri Vinayak 

|Chavan Akshay Jaysing 
Chavan Shivam Vijay 
Chopda Vinay Rupesh 
Daund Shweta Karbhari 

Davkhar Ankush Vijay 
|Dayal Jhanvi Arun 
Dhepale Sahil Balasaheb 
Dighe Yukta Vijay 
Dobade Arti Vishnu 

Dubey Ananya Pritish 
Dusane Chetana Raju 

Gaikwad Pratik Dhananjay 
Gaikwad Yash Kiran 
|Gawande Samiksha Mukunda 

Godse Sanket Gorakh 

Gujarathi Saurabhi Yugant 
|Hajare Prathmesh Ganesh 
Hingmire Vinit Nitin 
|Hingne Yaduraj Milind 
Jadhav Damini Vithoba 
Jadhav Ritesh Vijay 
Jadhav Rushikesh Suresh NFORMA KION TEC. 

KKIAN'ER 



63 

69 

46 

48 

58 

61 

62 

64 

67 

70 

73 

77 

41 

|49 

65 

|68 

|71 
|72 

74 

75 

|76 

42 

S4 

|55 

57 

66 

43 

|45 

56 

59 

60 

|44 

50 

52 

|47 

51 

120081006 

120081315 
120081007 43 

120081048 

120081045 44 

120081304 

120081020 |46 

120081037 

120081040 

120081316 |48 

121082004 

120081033 

120081320 
120081003 

120081035 
120081008 
120081309 

|120081051 53 

120081032 

121082001 

120081312 

120081029 

|120081024 56 

|41 

120081041 

120081317 

120081019 

120081303 

42 

45 

|49 

50 

120081002 

|51 

52 

120081053 62 

120081027 
120081028 

54 

55 

|57 

120081026 65 

58 

59 

60 

61 

120081044 68 

63 

64 

77 

66 

67 

70 

|120081014 71 

120081314 |72 

120081036 73 

69 

120081013 74 
75 

76 

Total Student Enrolled: 77 

FORMA 

Jagtap Harshita Rupesh 
Joshi Kunal Sanjay 
|Joshi Utkarsh Milind 
Karpe Anushka Hemant 
Karwa Mahendra Anil 

Katkade Radhika Revnath 
Kulkarni Atharva Kiran 

Modi Rujul Sanjay 
Mohite Tejas Sambhaji 
Nagare Janhavi Indrajeet 
Nagare Prerna Sudesh 

Nikam Abhijit Namdeo 
Parkhe Aditya Dinesh 
Patel Lisha Hasmukhbhai 

Pathak Shreyas Vivek 
Patil Abhishek Rajendra 
Pawar Shrikant Sanjeev 
Potkule Prachi Tanaji 
Rohankar Chaitanya Umesh 
Satokar Paras Ravindra 

|Shinde Divya Ramdas 
Shinde Prathamesh Subhash 

Shingane Ajinkya Kedar 
Sindhikar Abhay Ujwal 
Singh Aniket Rajendra 
Singh Jigyashu Nishant 

|Kajal Singh 

K.KWIEER A Nashik 03 

Sinkar Ankita Govinda 
Sonawane Sakshi Pravin 

Sonawane Vaishnavi Nitin 

Suryawanshi Tanishka Nivruti 
Tatiya Sahil Rajesh 
Tayade Harshal Suresh 
Unhawane Arpita Ganesh 
Visave Jagruti Manohar 
Wagh Deven Pramod 
Walzade Sahil Ravindra 

khame 

Head ofDepartment 



Sr. No. 

1 

B. E. Information Technology(BE-IT-A) 
2 

3 

4 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

|21 

22 

|23 

|24 

25 

|26 

27 

|28 
|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research Student Roll No. Wise List: 2022-2023 

39 

40 

Student Code Roll No. 

119081058 
119081052 
119081021 
120082001 
119021311 
119081001 
119081010 
119081031 
119081O08 
119081002 
119081054 
119081305 
119081009 

119081045 
119081304 

119311033 

119081019 

120082004 
119081034 

119081312 

119081035 

13 

|119081032 14 

119081005 

119081006 

1 

3 

4 

6 

119081020 

7 

119081015 

9 

10 

11 

119081027 

12 

15 

16 

17 

119081057 

18 

19 

20 

119081025 25 

21 

119081026 26 

22 

119081024 27 

23 

119081037 28 

119081038 |29 

119081059 30 

31 

120082007 33 

32 

34 

118081310 35 

119081023 36 

120082006 37 

119081055 38 

119081004 39 

|40 

Student Name 

Ali Aqusatabassum Syedsadique 
Andhale Shubham Arjun 
Ankit Pandita 
Aware Sakshi Arun 

Bachhav Sneha Rajendra 
Bade Hariom Manik 

|Badgujar Sumit Jagdish 
Bagal Mahesh Rajendra 
Abhishek Bandwal 
Bankar Sakshi Rajendra 
Bari Rupali Rajendra 

Bauskar Neha Chandrakant 

Bhalerao Amit Balu 

Bhalerao Janhavy Dnyanesh 
Bundele Shlok Kailash 
Chandratre Rahul Jitendra 
|Chaudhari Himanshu Bhaurao 

Damale Siddhi Ravindra 
Deore Tejal Sunil 
Deshmukh Shivangi Prakash 
Deshpande Ashish Nitin 
Fulambrikar Rutuja Vivek 

|Gatkal Sonali Vijay 
Ghaskadbi Rutuja Tushar 
Gore Suraj Prakash 
Gosavi Ruchita Digambar 

|Gujar Prajwal Nandkishor 
Gunjal Omkar Datta 
Harne Yash Pradip 
Hyalij Apurva Dattatray 
Jadhav Rohini Rajaram 
|Jha Ujjwal Virendra 
Kalamb Dhanashree Prakash 

Kasar Ninad Ranjan 
Kawdiya Yash Sandeep 
Khalkar Pooja Vishnu 

|Khatale Sakshi Dashrath 
Kothawade Dhiraj Manohar 

|Kotkar Mayur Gajanan 
Kulkarni Shubham Dinkar TION 



41 

42 
43 

|44 

|45 
|46 

|47 

48 

|49 
50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

6 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

|74 

|75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

119081307 

119081311 

119081014 

119081040 

119081016 

120082008 

119081301 
119081022 

119081030 
119081044 
119081043 
119081007 
119081306 

119081003 

120082005 
119081302 

119081012 
119081053 

119081310 54 

119081041 

41 

120082002 

|42 

55 
119081050 56 

|43 

|44 

45 

|46 

119081309 

47 

119081049 59 

48 

119081314 60 

49 

119081028 61 

50 

119081047 62 

116081036 

51 

118081307 

52 

53 

119081036 65 

119081303 

57 

119081013 66 

119081048 

58 

OF INF ATIEN 

119081017 69 
119081313 70 

63 

116081029 71 

64 

119081029 |72 

67 

68 

119081051 74 

119081308 75 
120082003 76 

73 

119081033 79 
119081056 80 

119081018 81 

77 

83 

Total Student Enrolled: 83 

82 

Kushare Vaibhav Vijay 
|Londhe Komal Hanumant 

KKWIEE.R. 
Nasnik-03 

Magar Vaibhav Sadashiv 

Mahajan Om Sunil 
Mali Niraj Eknath 
Malode Kshitija Chandrakant 
Malviya Harshit Hemraj 

Mantri Gaurav Shyam 
Menkar Pranit Dilip 
Moykhede Isha Gajanan 
|Nankar Pranjal Yogesh 
Netke Mansi Nandkumar 
Pagar Akansha Sanjay 
Pagar Rutik Ramesh 
Pahade Viraj Bharat 
Pal Abhishek Premchand 

Pardeshi Aditya Surendra 
Patil Aneesh Abhay 
Patil Mosmee Santosh 

Pawar Prajwal Dilip 
Pitrubhakt Anuja Nilkanth 
Raut Sourabh Ashok 

|Salunkhe Pooja Rajendra 
Sangle Pankaj Bhausaheb 
Sarode Sameer Balasaheb 
Satao Pooja Mahadeo 
Shah Risha Rahul 
Shaikh Afreen Mehmood 
Shelke Pranav Kailas 
Shetty Pratham Prakash 
Shinde Aniket Sudhir 
Shinde Ghanshyam Jaywant 
|Shinde Shubham Parashram 
Singh Tanveer 
|Sonawane Vaibhav Rajendra 
|Suryawanshi Anuja Sanjay 
|Suryawanshi Neha Digamber 
Tandon Karan Ajay 
Ughade Nikita Parag 

ORMATION 

|Ukarde Pratik Vijay 
Wadile Jogeshwari Sanjay 
Walzade Krutika Shrikant 
Zanjote Aachal Umesh ghamee 



Sr. No. 

2 

General First Year(FE-1- IT) 

3 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

|21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

|25 

26 

|27 

|28 

29 

30 

|31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research Student Roll No. Wise List : 2021-2022 

39 

40 

Student Code Roll No. 

|121081053 
121081039 
121081015 
121081001 
121081052 

121081021 
121081302 
121081304 

121081005 

121081038 
121081305 

121081032 

121081029 
121081031 

|121081046 

121081311 

121081044 

121081020 

121081040 

121081018 

121081306 

121081027 

121081024 

121081318 

121081315 

121081303 
121081042 

121081030 

121081023 
121081006 

121081037 

19 

121081033 20 

121081314 

21 

22 

121081028 |23 

121081011 

1 

121081313 

2 

3 

24 

|25 

121081012 |26 

121081045 

4 

121081036 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|121081310 38 

37 

39 

|40 

Student Name 

Ahire Sagar Dadaji 
|Awachare Yash Shailendra 
Banchhode Atharva Nitin 
Bhade Mrunmai Satish 

Bhavsar Sharvari Prashant 
|Bhutada Sayali Satish 

Bidwai Shreyas Sudhir 
Borse Tanishka Sahebrao 

Chaudhari Satviki Manish 

|Deo Atharva Anil 
Deore Vaibhav Yashwant 

Deshmukh Darshan Ganesh 

Deshpande Aniket Vidyadhar 
Dhagude Kaiwalya Bharat 
Dhamal Mrunali Samir 

Dhikale Ninad Kailas 

Dighe Shivani Bhagwan 
Dubey Devansh Sanjaykumar 
Gangrade Vinayak Rajesh 

|Gangurde Bhagyesh Daulat 
Ghuge Urmila Khandu 
Godse Parvani Umesh 

|Gosavi Parth Chaitanya 
Jadhav Pragati Kakasaheb 
|Jagtap Avadhut Rajendra 
|Joshi Tanishg Prakash 
Kale Piyush Manohar 
Kansara Akshat Umeshbhai 

Kelhe Sakshi Dinesh 
Khaire Sachi Padmakar 

Khandare Akshay Abhay 
Khutale Isha Prashant 

Lipane Rushikesh Ramesh 
|Marathe Bhavesh Vitthal 
Mendpara Mitsu Umesh 

Nandale Raj Roshan 
Nathe Vaishnavi Lalu 

Niphade Sahil Ashok 
Pagar Yograj Subhash 
Palde Nikita Sanjay FORMATO ON 



41 

|42 

|43 

|44 

|45 
|46 

47 

|48 
|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

121081049 
121081002 
121081312 

121081026 

121081309 

121081054 
121081307 

121081004 
121081010 
121081014 
121081047 
121081048 
121081043 
121081017 
121081009 
|121081301 
121081025 
121081007 
121081050 
121081316 
121081013 
121081034 
121081317 

121081022 

121081008 

121081003 

121081308 

121081016 

121081051 

|41 
42 

MENT 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Total Student Enrolled: 69 

|Pangavhane Jayshree Shantaram 
Patil Digvijay Shivalal 
Patil Manas Manoj 
Patil Prasad Pravin 

Patil Savesh Subhash 

Patil Shubham Shivaji 
Patil Sumit Dipak 
Pawar Pushpak Dadaji 
Pawar Vrushali Nandu 

Rajnor Sanket Ashok 
Raotole Srushti Dilip 
Rathod Kamlesh Magan 
Rathor Kshitij Devendra 
Ravtale Divya Pralhad 
|Sangale Vikas Madhukar 
Sarkar Shubhodeep Prasenjit 
Shelar Abhishek Bhausaheb 

Shinde Shruti Janardhan 

|Singh Nishant Mahachandra 
|Sonawane Digvijay Yogesh 
Thakare Nikita Suresh 

Thakare Saurabh Gajanan 
Tidke Sakshi Dinkarrao 
Ubale Sahil Ramakant 

Varma Yash Purushottam 

Wagh Divyani Nitin 
Weljali Sanchita Sanjay 

Yadav Nirajkumar Satyendra 
Yevale Gitesh Pitambar 

K.K.WIEE.R. 
Nashik-03 

Dk hane 

Head ofDepartment 



Sr. No. Student Code Roll No. 
B. E. Information Technology(SE-IT-A) 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|14 

|15 
16 

|17 

|18 
19 

20 

|21 

|22 

23 

|24 
25 

|26 

27 

28 

|29 
30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research 
Student Roll No. Wise List: 2021-2022 

39 

|40 

120081307 

120081049 

120081313 

120081306 
120081004 

120081034 

120081017 

120081052 

120081310 

120081311 
120081018 

120081023 

120081047 

120081001 

120081005 

120081039 

120081025 

120081046 

12 

120081009 13 

120081301 

120081022 

120081042 

120081305 

120081012 

120081038 

120081031 

120081302 
120081030 

120081021 

120081016 

120081011 

120081006 

120081315 

120081007 

120081045 

120081048 

120081020 

120081304 

1 

120081316 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

|11 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 
22 

23 

24 

|25 
|26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

|32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

120081037 |40 

Student Name 

Adhikari Swarali Amod 
|Agrawal Aayush Shantilal 
|Agrawal Khushi Baluram 

Aher Omkar Digambar 
Ahire Mohit Rajendra 
Badgujar Satwik Rajendra 
Bafna Mitali Pravin 

Bakshi Sharvil Shailesh 
Bane Vedashree Jitendra 

Barve Gargi Nilesh 
Barve Sunny Pravin 
Bhagat Tanmay Arun 
Bhagwat Rakhi Mahendra 
Bhalerao Kshitij Ashok 
Bhawari Anjali Vivek 
Chandole Gayatri Vinayak 
Chavan Shivam Vijay 
Daund Shweta Karbhari 

Davkhar Ankush Vijay 
|Dayal Jhanvi Arun 
Dhepale Sahil Balasaheb 

Dighe Yukta Vijay 
Dubey Ananya Pritish 
Dusane Chetana Raju 

Gaikwad Pratik Dhananjay 
Gawande Samiksha Mukunda 

Gujarathi Saurabhi Yugant 
Hajare Prathmesh Ganesh 

Hingmire Vinit Nitin 
Jadhav Damini Vithoba 
Jadhav Ritesh Vijay 
Jagtap Harshita Rupesh 
Joshi Kunal Sanjay 
|Joshi Utkarsh Milind 

|Karpe Anushka Hemant 
Karwa Mahendra Anil 

|Katkade Radhika Revnath 
Kulkarni Atharva Kiran 

Modi Rujul Sanjay 
Mohite Tejas Sambhaji 

KKo 



|41 

|42 

|43 

|44 

45 

|46 

|47 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

|62 
63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

72 

|73 

|74 

|75 

76 

77 

120081040 

|120081033 42 

120081051 
120081320 44 

120081024 

120081003 45 

120081035 

120081008 

120081309 

120081032 

120081312 

120081026 
120081041 

120081317 

120081019 

120081029 52 

|120081036 

120081013 

120081027 
120081028 

120081319 

120081044 56 

120081053 

120081318 

41 

120081303 58 

121082005 

|43 

120081014 |59 

121082007 

120081314 60 

121082003 

121082004 

|46 

121082001 

|47 

121082002 

|48 

121082008 

|49 

120081002 63 

121082009 

50 

51 

MENT 

|53 

|54 
55 

57 

121082006 69 

61 

62 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

|77 

Total Student Enrolled: 77 

Nagare Janhavi Indrajeet 
Nikam Abhijit Namdeo 
Parkhe Aditya Dinesh 
Patel Lisha Hasmukhbhai 

Pathak Shreyas Vivek 

K.K.WIE.E.R. 
Nasthik-03 

Patil Abhishek Rajendra 
Pawar Shrikant Sanjeev 
Potkule Prachi Tanaji 
Rohankar Chaitanya Umesh 
Satokar Paras Ravindra 

|Shingane Ajinkya Kedar 
Sindhikar Abhay Ujwal 
|Singh Aniket Rajendra 
|Singh Jigyashu Nishant 
Kajal Singh 
Sinkar Ankita Govinda 
Sonawane Sakshi Pravin 
|Sonawane Vaishnavi Nitin 
|Suryawanshi Tanishka Nivruti 
Tatiya Sahil Rajesh 
Tayade Harshal Suresh 
|Unhawane Arpita Ganesh 
Visave Jagruti Manohar 
Wagh Deven Pramod 
Walzade Sahil Ravindra 

Bhamare Sanika Yogesh 
|Shinde Prathamesh Subhash 
Gaikwad Yash Kiran 

Jadhav Rushikesh Suresh 
Godse Sanket Gorakh 

|Chopda Vinay Rupesh 
Bhabad Shruti Sunil 

|Nagare Prerna Sudesh 
Shinde Divya Ramdas 

Chavan Akshay Jaysing 
Hingne Yaduraj Milind 
Dobade Arti Vishnu 

kokhae 

Aègdor Department 



1 

3 

B. E. Information Technology(TE-IT-A) 

4 

7 

9 

Sr. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

|24 
25 

|26 

|27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

|34 
35 

|36 
37 

38 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research 
Student Roll No, Wise List: 2021-2022 

39 

|40 

Student Code Roll No. 

119081058 
119081052 

120082001 
11902 1311 

119081001 

119081010 

119081031 

119081008 
119081002 

119081054 

119081305 

119081009 

119081032 

119081045 
119081304 

119311033 

119081019 
120082004 

119081312 

119081035 

119081O05 

119081006 

119081025 

119081026 

119081024 

119081037 

119081059 

119081020 

119081027 

118081310 

119081034 19 

1 

119081023 

2 

120082006 

3 

119081004 

4 

|119081057 

5 

119081311 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

27 

119081038 28 

18 

29 

30 

119081015 31 

20 

21 

22 

120082007 |32 

23 

24 

25 

26 

35 

36 

119081055 |37 

33 

34 

38 

39 

40 

Student Name 

|Ali Aqusatabassum Syedsadique 
|Andhale Shubham Arjun 
|Aware Sakshi Arun 

Bachhav Sneha Rajendra 
Bade Hariom Manik 

|Badgujar Sumit Jagdish 
|Bagal Mahesh Rajendra 
Abhishek Bandwal 

Bankar Sakshi Rajendra 
Bari Rupali Rajendra 
Bauskar Neha Chandrakant 

Bhalerao Amit Balu 
Bhalerao Janhavy Dnyanesh 
Bundele Shlok Kailash 

Chandratre Rahul Jitendra 

|Chaudhari Himanshu Bhaurao 
Damale Siddhi Ravindra 

|Deore Tejal Sunil 
Deshmukh Shivangi Prakash 

|Deshpande Ashish Nitin 
Fulambrikar Rutuja Vivek 
Gatkal Sonali Vijay 
Ghaskadbi Rutuja Tushar 
Gore Suraj Prakash 
Gosavi Ruchita Digambar 

|Gujar Prajwal Nandkishor 
Gunjal Omkar Datta 

Harne Yash Pradip 
|Hyalij Apurva Dattatray 
Jadhav Rohini Rajaram 
Jha Ujjwal Virendra 
Kalamb Dhanashree Prakash 

Kasar Ninad Ranjan 

Kawdiya Yash Sandeep 
Khalkar Pooja Vishnu 
Khatale Sakshi Dashrath 

Kothawade Dhiraj Manohar 

|Kotkar Mayur Gajanan 
Kulkarni Shubham Dinkar 
Londhe Komal Hanumant 



|41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

|56 
57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
71 

72 

|73 
|74 

|75 
76 

|77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

119081014 

119081040 

119081016 

120082008 
119081301 

119081022 

119081030 

119081044 

119081043 
119081007 

119081306 

119081003 
119081050 
119081021 

119081028 

119081012 

119081053 

119081013 

119081041 

120082002 

119081017 

119081313 

41 

120082005 55 

42 

119081302 56 

119081309 

|43 

119081049 57 

119081051 

|44 

119081314 58 

120082003 

|45 

46 

59 

119081047 60 

118081307 

|47 

119081033 

48 

|49 

50 

51 

119081036 63 

52 

53 

54 

119081310 

61 

62 

116081029 69 

64 

|65 
66 

67 

68 

70 

116081036 73 

71 

72 

74 

75 

119081056 76 

119081303 77 

119081048 78 

119081029 |79 

119081308 |80 

119081307 |81 

119081018 82 

|83 

Total Student Enrolled: 83 

Magar Vaibhav Sadashiv 

Mahajan Om Sunil 
Mali Niraj Eknath 
Malode Kshitija Chandrakant 
Malviya Harshit Hemraj 
Mantri Gaurav Shyam 
Menkar Pranit Dilip 
Moykhede Isha Gajanan 
Nankar Pranjal Yogesh 
Netke Mansi Nandkumar 

Pagar Akansha Sanjay 
Pahade Viraj Bharat 
Pal Abhishek Premchand 
Ankit Pandita 

Pardeshi Aditya Surendra 
Patil Aneesh Abhay 
Patil Mosmee Santosh 
Pawar Prajwal Dilip 
Pitrubhakt Anuja Nilkanth 
Raut Sourabh Ashok 

|Salunkhe Pooja Rajendra 
|Sangle Pankaj Bhausaheb 
|Sarode Sameer Balasaheb 
Satao Pooja Mahadeo 
|Shah Risha Rahul 
Shaikh Afreen Mehmood 
Shelke Pranav Kailas 
Shetty Pratham Prakash 
Shinde Aniket Sudhir 

Shinde Shubham Parashram 

Singh Tanveer 
Suryawanshi Anuja Sanjay 
Suryawanshi Neha Digamber 

Tandon Karan Ajay 
Ughade Nikita Parag 
Ukarde Pratik Vijay 
Walzade Krutika Shrikant 

|Zanjote Aachal Umesh 

Shinde Ghanshyam Jaywant 
|Sonawane Vaibhav Rajendra 
|Kushare Vaibhav Vijay 
Wadile Jogeshwari Sanjay 
Pagar Rutik Ramesh 

OHMATYOo 
KK.WIEE.R. 

Nashik-03 

Kkhame 

Head bf Department 



Sr. No. | Student Code Roll No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

B. E. Information Technology(BE-IT-A) 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

|15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 
39 

|40 
41 
42 
|43 

|44 

K. K. Wagh institute of Engineering Education & Research 

|45 

118081316 
118081030 
118081014 
118081044 
118081001 
118081018 
118081015 
118081308 
118081304 
118081035 
117081302 
119082003 
118081019 

117081030 
118081045 
118081306 

118081010 

119082007 
118081012 
117081319 

118081032 

119082008 

118081003 

118081040 

119082001 

118081309 

118081024 

118081320 
118081017 

Student Roll No., Wise List : 2021-2022 

118081028 

119082006 

118081023 

118081007 

20 

117081309 21 
118081041 |22 

118081031 
118081011 

2 

3 

119082004 |25 

118081021 

4 

5 

9 

6 

7 

10 

13 

13 

12 

14 

15 

16 

18 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

|117081038 44 
118081036 |45 

33 

34 

118081006 37 

35 

117081311 |41 

42 

119082002 |43 

36 

38 

39 

118081008 |40 

A Sahil Atul 

Student Name 

|Agrawal Yash Manojkumar 
Bais Aditya Anil 

Bhoye Yogesh Laxman 
Chakor Akash Subhash 
Chaudhari Ritesh Dinkar 

|Chavan Anuj Jitendrasingh 
Dasgupta Bhumika Bireshwar 
Deo Dnyanada Jayant 
Deshmukh Nandini Sanjay 
Dudhat Ankit Dattatray 

Dunbale Prachi Rajendra 
Ektare Mugdha Makarand 
Fulzele Siddhant Anand 

Gaikwad Pranali Shyam 
|Gangurde Omkar Sanjay 
Gosavi Tejas Bhagwan 

Hiray Shraddha Prakash 
Uhe Shashikant Gorakh 

Jaware Aakash Dinesh 

|Joshi Mihir Kiran 
Kanade Shounak Sudesh 

Katale Shreyas Arun 
Khairnar Sakshi Nitin 

Khatale Shrutika Dilip 
Khurkute Viraj Ravindra 

|Kothari Komal Sunil 
Kumbhakarn Shreya Satish 
Kumbhakarna Aniruddha Ramkrishna 
Lahoti Shagun Atul 

|Lobo Kyle Neil 
Lohakare Prathamesh Sanjay 
Meshram Ashvini Vinod 

Mohite Soham Abhay 
Musale Siddhi Bhatu 
Nahar Aditi Ajit 
Nari Mayuri Hemant 

|Nerpagar Ram Dinkar 
Nile Pratik Waman 

Nirmale Shantanu Abhay 
Padalkar Rutuja Sanjay 
Pakhale Shubham Vijay 
Palkhedkar Siddhi Rajendra 
Pardeshi Bhagyashree Sureshsinh 
Pardeshi Siddhant Pradeepsingh KNER TEC 



|46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

|52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

72 

|73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

|81 

118081004 

117081003 

117081039 

118081313 

118081314 

118081025 |49 

118081022 

118081319 

118081033 

118081302 

119082009 

117081308 

115081303 

117081304 

118081029 

118081002 

118081027 

118081312 

118081005 

118081037 

118081301 

|118081047 

119082005 
118081034 

118081043 
118081016 

118081013 

|46 

118081303 

47 

48 

118081046 |62 
116081001 63 
118081009 64 

50 

116081005 

51 

52 

MENT 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

118021314 77 

76 

117081320 78 

79 

118081318 80 

118081039 81 

Total Student Enrolled: 81 

Patel Bhavik Deepak 
Patil Anuja Nitin 
Patil Gaurav Hemant 

Patil Prathamesh Dharmaraj 
Patil Sudarshan Aravind 

Patil Tanmay Shailendra 
Patil Vrushali Padmakar 
Pawar Sanket Rajendra 
Pawar Shubham Yashwant 
Rahane Sakshi Vinayak 
Rathod Viren Suresh 

Ray Shubham Santosh 
Shaikh Hamza Zakir 
|Shaikh Mohammed Ahmed Riaz 

|Sharma Rishabh Gopal 
Shilavat Yashkumar Bakirao 

Shinde Chandrakant Ramkishan 
|Singh Abhishekh Kumar 
|Sonawane Kalyani Gopichand 
|Sonawane Sayali Sanjay 
Sonawane Tejas Dadasaheb 
|Sonawane Tejaswini Vasant 
Songirkar Abhishek Milind 

Sonje Sanket Vilas 
Tambi Manvi Rajesh 
Tanksale Rucha Mukund 

Tarle Jayashri Dashrath 
Tathe Kalyani Sunil 
Thakare Yash Mangesh 
Thakur Kedar Madhav 

Thakur Payal Kishore 
Ugale Ritika Rajendra 

|Ugale Vishal Vishnu 
Valavi Prakash Laxman 
Waghchoure Unmesh Santosh 

|Borse Ritesh Nitin 

KK WIEER. 
Nashik 3 
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